
Our Lady's Parish Shop - Sunday Rota

2018 Team

January Sun 07-Jan-2018 T5

January Sun 14-Jan-2018 T12

January Sun 21-Jan-2018 T8

January Sun 28-Jan-2018 T9

February Sun 04-Feb-2018 T11

February Sun 11-Feb-2018 T13

February Sun 18-Feb-2018 T4

February Sun 25-Feb-2018 T6

March Sun 04-Mar-2018 T3

March Sun 11-Mar-2018 T5

March Sun 18-Mar-2018 T12

March Sun 25-Mar-2018 T8

April Sun 01-Apr-2018 T9

April Sun 08-Apr-2018 T11

April Sun 15-Apr-2018 T13

April Sun 22-Apr-2018 T4

April Sun 29-Apr-2018 T6

May Sun 06-May-2018 T3

May Sun 13-May-2018 T5

May Sun 20-May-2018 T12

May Sun 27-May-2018 T8

June Sun 03-Jun-2018 T9

June Sun 10-Jun-2018 T11

June Sun 17-Jun-2018 T13

June Sun 24-Jun-2018 T4

**

Patricia Duffy - Betty O'Connor

Jan - June

Mary Owens - Edel Brennan

Patricia Duffy - Betty O'Connor

Rachel Cahill - Mary McHugh

Carmel McCarthy - Bernie Brennan

Marian Lee - Anne Walker

Carmel Stafford - Patricia Ennis

Phil McGlynn - Mary Sherlock

Brigid O'Hagan - Margaret Costello

Ena Hanlon - Joan Scanlon

Mary Owens - Edel Brennan

Marian Lee - Anne Walker

Rachel Cahill - Mary McHugh

Carmel McCarthy - Bernie Brennan

Marian Lee - Anne Walker

Carmel Stafford - Patricia Ennis

Phil McGlynn - Mary Sherlock

Brigid O'Hagan - Margaret Costello

Ena Hanlon - Joan Scanlon

Mary Owens - Edel Brennan

Patricia Duffy - Betty O'Connor

Rachel Cahill - Mary McHugh

Carmel McCarthy - Bernie Brennan

Carmel Stafford - Patricia Ennis

Phil McGlynn - Mary Sherlock

Please Note: Volunteer contact numbers + midweek teams overleaf

If you are unavailable for any of your days please arrange a replacement from the 
list overleaf as it's a requirement to have two on at all times. 

Note Also: If you are listed for a holiday weekend and are not available please contact John

Note: Holiday weekends are highlighted with Grey Background


